
 

 

 

 

 

GOA UNIVERSITY 
SPORTS SECTION 

Taleigao Plateau Goa 403 206 

Tel: 8669609018/8669609075     Email: sports@unigoa.ac.in 

No. 18/04/23-SS/972                                                                                    Date: 23/06/2022 
 

 

 

CIRCULAR 

 

Post Graduate students desirous of participating in the Inter-Collegiate Championship 2023-

2024 during the first phase are requested to submit their Name, Event, Class & Contact number 

at the University Sports Section on or before 30th June, 2023 by 4:00 p.m. Tentative Inter 

College Calendar 2023-24 in enclosed. 

 

For any clarification and further details, contact University Sports Section. 

 

  

 

 

                                                                                                       (Mr. Balachandra B. Jadar) 

            Asstt. Dir. of Phy. Edn. & Sports 

 

Encl: As above 

 

To:   1. Deans of Schools - With a request to display on Student Notice Board. 

        2. P.S. to the Vice-Chancellor. 

        3. A.R. to the Registrar. 
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Goa University 

Tentative Inter-Collegiate Championships 2023-2024. 
 

EVENTS DATES VENUE 

First Phase 

1. Table Tennis (M & W ) Tue.18/07/2023 to 21/07/2023 SAG Ponda Sports Complex 

2. Badminton (M &W) Tue. 25/07/2023 to 29/07/2023 SAG Ponda Sports Complex 

3. Chess (Mix) Tue. 01/08/2023 to 03/08/2023 Jubilee Hall/Stadium, Goa University 

4. Swimming (M & W) Fri. 04/08/2023 Campal, Panjim/ SAG, Ponda 

5. Weight Lifting ( M ) Mon. 07/08/2023 & 08/08/2023 Jubilee Hall/Stadium, Goa University 

6. Power Lifting ( M ) Wed. 09/08/2023 to 11/08/2023 Jubilee Hall/Stadium, Goa University 

7. X-Country (M & W) Sat. 19/08/2023 Goa University Campus 

8. Judo ( M & W ) Tue. 22/08/2023 to 25/08/2023 Jubilee Hall/Stadium, Goa University 

9. Tennikoit ( M & W ) Tue. 29/08/2023 to 01/09/2023 Jubilee Hall/Stadium, Goa University 

 10. Taekwondo (M & W ) Tue. 05/09/2023 to 08/09/2023 Jubilee Hall/Stadium, Goa University 

11. Tennis ( M ) Tue. 12/09/2023 & 13/09/2023 B.P.S, Margao/ DBC, Panjim 

12. Best Physique ( M ) Fri. 15/09/2023 Jubilee Hall/Stadium, Goa University 

13. Football ( M & W ) Wed. 27/09/2023 onwards University Ground/Rosary College 

Second Phase 

14. Kabaddi ( M & W ) Tue. 12/12/2023 to 15/12/2023 University Stadium/Jubilee Hall. 

15. Cycling (M) Sat. 20/12/2023. Navelim, Margao 

16. Athletics ( M & W ) Wed. 03/01/2024 to 05/01/2024 University /Bambolim 

17. Kho-Kho ( M & W ) Tue. 09/01/2024 to 12/01/2024 Goa University Ground/ SAG, Fatorda 

18. Basketball ( M & W ) Tue. 16/01/2024 to 19/01/2024 DSPMMI Stadium, Goa University 

19. Handball ( M & W ) Tue. 23/01/2024 to 26/01/2024 Goa University Ground. 

20. Baseball ( M & W ) Tue. 30/01/2024 to 02/02/2024 Goa University Ground. 

21. Hockey (M & W ) Tue. 06/02/2024 to 09/02/2024 Hockey Turf, Peddem 

22. Volleyball ( M & W ) Tue. 13/02/2024 to 16/02/2024 DSPMMI Stadium, Goa University 

23. Cricket (M&W) Wed. 21/02/2024 onwards Goa University Ground. 

 


